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Breakfast Menu

Full Breakfast: £3.95

Ayrshire bacon, haggis, mushrooms, tomato,
potato scone, sausage, fried egg and toast ,

Light Breakfast: £3.25

Ayrshire bacon, mushrooms, tomato,
sausage, fried egg and toast

Vegetarian Breakfast: £3.25

Potato scone, mushrooms, fried egg,
grilled tomato and toast,

Belgian Waffle: £2.95
With Ayrshire bacon & maple syrup

Scotch Pancakes: £2.95
With Ayrshire bacon & maple syrup

Scrambled Eggs: £2.95

Scrambled egg bacon on toast

Breakfast Rolls:
1 filling £1.50
2 fillings £2.00

3 fillings £2.50

Choose from bacon, pork sausage,
fried egg, potato scone

Add tea or coffee for only £1.00
when bought with any breakfast,
filled or cake



Caffe

Black Coffee
Crowned with a golden crema

White Coffee
Espresso combined with steamed milk

Cappuccino
Espresso coffee topped with
frothed milk & sprinkled with chocolate

Caffe Latte
Add steamed milk to a shot of espresso

Macchiato
A single shot of espresso,
finished with a shot of hot milk

Mochaccino

Chocolate added to a shot of espresso,
topped with frothed milk

& sprinkled with chocolate

Espresso

A single shot of coffee,

rich and smooth packed with flavour ,
crowned with golden créme

Espresso Doppio
A double shot of espresso coffee.
Strong, and not for the faint hearted.

Espresso Ristretto

A very short and concentrated
single espresso

Selection of Teas

Blended Tea
Herbal or Fruit Teas

2.00

2.00

2.10

2.50

1.95

2.65

1.85

2.65

1.85

1.85
2.00

Selection of Cakes from 1.00

Coffee & Cake promo

Scones & Butter 1.00
add jam 1.30
add jam & cream 1.50

2.50
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Serving you all day from 9.30am

Breakfast
Lunch
Pastry & Coffee Promotion
Early Supper Trattoria Menu
Dinner Menu
Takeaway Menu

FOOD, DRINK & OCCASSIONS
SINCE 1985

www.cecchinis.com
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Also At -

Wellington Square
Ayr
KA7 1EH
01292 263607

Clyde Marina
Ardrossan
KA22 8DA

01294 471700




