



Breakfast Menu

Full Breakfast: £3.95

Ayrshire bacon, haggis, mushrooms, tomato, potato scone, sausage, fried egg and toast,

Light Breakfast: £3.25

Ayrshire bacon, mushrooms, tomato, sausage, fried egg and toast,

Vegetarian Breakfast: £3.25

Potato scone, mushrooms, fried egg, grilled tomato and toast,

Belgian Waffle: £2.95

With Ayrshire bacon & maple syrup

Scotch Pancakes: £2.95

With Ayrshire bacon & maple syrup

Scrambled Eggs: £2.95

Scrambled egg bacon on toast

Breakfast Rolls:

1 filling £1.50

2 fillings £2.00

3 fillings £2.50

Choose from bacon, pork sausage, fried egg, potato scone

Add tea or coffee for only £1.00 when bought with any breakfast, filled or cake

Caffe

Black Coffee Crowned with a golden crema	2.00
White Coffee Espresso combined with steamed mile	2.00 <i>k</i>
Cappuccino Espresso coffee topped with frothed milk & sprinkled with chocols	2.10
Caffe Latte Add steamed milk to a shot of espres	2.50
Macchiato A single shot of espresso, finished with a shot of hot milk	1.95
Mochaccino Chocolate added to a shot of espress topped with frothed milk & sprinkled with chocolate	2.65 <i>O</i> ,
Espresso A single shot of coffee, rich and smooth packed with flavour crowned with golden crème	1.85
Espresso Doppio A double shot of espresso coffee. Strong, and not for the faint hearted.	2.65
Espresso Ristretto A very short and concentrated single espresso	1.85
Selection of Teas	
Blended Tea Herbal or Fruit Teas	1.85 2.00
Selection of Cakes Coffee & Cake promo	from 1.00 2.50
Scones & Butter 1.00 add jam 1.30 add jam & cream 1.50	

Cecchini's

Serving you all day from 9.30am

Breakfast
Lunch
Pastry & Coffee Promotion
Early Supper Trattoria Menu
Dinner Menu
Takeaway Menu

FOOD, DRINK & OCCASSIONS SINCE 1985

www.cecchinis.com

Cecchini's

Also At -

Wellington Square
Ayr
KA7 1EH
01292 263607

Clyde Marina Ardrossan KA22 8DA 01294 471700